
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th February, 1932, to mid-day on the llth February, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Iraq
United States of America
Panama
British West Africa
British South Africa
Straits Settlements and

Dependencies.
Australia ...
Canada
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value "|
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 8th February,
1932, to mid-day on the
llth February, 1932. j

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

4,129

3,940
52,296

7,495
29,900

...

1,887

99,647

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

t i <
...
...
...

1,529,679
...

4,100
...

1,533,779

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

. . .

...

...
20,000
...

7,430
...

27,430

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

11,699
86,768
...
...
...
...

...

98,467

Total of
Gold.

£

15,828
86,768
3,940

52,296
1,557,174

29,900

11,530
...
1,887

1,759,323

- -

SILVER.

Bullion.
-A.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
1,435

1,435

Refined.

£

.. .

...

...

...
4,058
...

13,469
12,950

30,477

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...
6,700

...

2,209
...

7

8,916

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

..

...
3,088

...

...

...

...
28

3,116

Total of
Silver.

£

...

...

...
9,788
4,068
...

15,678
12,950

1,470

43,944

ffl__ i _ 1 *lotal of
Gold and
Silver.

£

16,828
86,768
3,940

62,084
1,561,232

29,900

27,208
12,950
3,357

1,803,267
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