AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th February, 1932, to mid-day on the 11th February, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					SILVER.					1.
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			5
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£ .	£	£	£
United States of America Panama British West Africa British South Africa Straits Settlements and Dependencies. Australia Canada Other Countries	4,129 3,940 52,296 7,495 29,900 	 1,529,679 4,100	7,430	11,699 86,768 	15,828 86,768 3,940 52,296 1,557,174 29,900 11,530 1,887	 1,435	 4,058 13,469 12,950	 6,700 2,209 7	 3,088 28	9,788 4,058 15,678 12,950 1,470	15,828 86,768 3,940 62,084 1,561,232 29,900 27,208 12,950 3,357
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 8th February, 1932, to mid-day on the 11th February, 1932.	99,647	1,533,779	27,430	98,467	1,759,323	1,435	30,477	9,916	3,116	43,944	1,803,267